www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com Document Number: 40008
60 Revision: 12-Apr-07
893D
Vishay Sprague
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
TANTAMOUNT®, Built-In-Fuse Miniature, Molded-Case
PERFORMANCE/ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature: - 55 °C to + 125 °C

AT + 25 °C
(µA)
MAX. DF
AT + 25 °C
120 Hz
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT+ 25 °C
100 kHz
(Ohms)
MAX. RIPPLE
100 kHz
Irms
(Amps)
4 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 5.2 V . . . 2.7 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 3.4 V
68 C 893D686(1)004C(2) 2.7 6 1.4 0.28
100 C 893D107(1)004C(2) 4.0 8 0.8 0.37
150 D 893D157(1)004D(2) 6.0 8 0.6 0.50
220 D 893D227(1)004D(2) 8.8 8 0.6 0.50
330 D 893D337(1)004D(2) 13.2 15 0.6 0.50
330 E 893D337(1)004E(2) 13.2 8 0.5 0.57
470 E 893D477(1)004E(2) 18.8 16 0.5 0.57
Marking: Capacitors shall be marked with an anode polarity
band, capacitance (in microfarads) and the rated DC working
voltage 85 °C. The capacitance voltage will be separated by the
letter “F” indicating a fused capacitor. Units rated at 6.3 V shall

AT + 25 °C
(µA)
MAX. DF
AT + 25 °C
120 Hz
(%)
MAX. ESR
AT+ 25 °C
100 kHz
(Ohms)
MAX. RIPPLE
100 kHz
Irms
(Amps)
6.3 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 8 V . . . 4 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 5 V
15 C 893D156(1)6R3C(2) 0.9 6 1.8 0.25
22 C 893D226(1)6R3C(2) 1.1 6 1.8 0.25
33 C 893D336(1)6R3C(2) 1.6 6 1.4 0.28
47 C 893D476(1)6R3C(2) 2.3 6 1.3 0.29
47 D 893D476(1)6R3D(2) 2.3 6 0.9 0.41
68 C 893D686(1)6R3C(2) 3.3 6 0.8 0.37
68 D 893D686(1)6R3D(2) 3.3 6 0.7 0.46
100 D 893D107(1)6R3D(2) 4.8 8 0.7 0.46
100 E 893D107(1)6R3E(2) 6.0 8 0.7 0.49
150 D 893D157(1)6R3D(2) 9.0 8 0.6 0.50
220 D 893D227(1)6R3D(2) 13.2 8 0.6 0.50
220 E 893D227(1)6R3E(2) 13.2 8 0.5 0.57
330 E 893D337(1)6R3E(2) 19.8 8 0.5 0.57
10 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 13 V . . . 7 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 8 V
10 C 893D106(1)010C(2) 1.0 6 1.8 0.25
15 C 893D156(1)010C(2) 1.5 6 1.8 0.25
22 C 893D226(1)010C(2) 2.2 6 1.4 0.28
33 C 893D336(1)010C(2) 3.3 6 1.3 0.29
33 D 893D336(1)010D(2) 3.3 6 0.9 0.41
47 C 893D476(1)010C(2) 4.7 6 1.0 0.33
47 D 893D476(1)010D(2) 4.7 6 0.7 0.46
68 D 893D686(1)010D(2) 6.8 6 0.7 0.46
68 E 893D686(1)010E(2) 6.8 6 0.7 0.49
100 D 893D107(1)010D(2) 10 8 0.6 0.50
150 D 893D157(1)010D(2) 15.0 8 0.6 0.50
150 E 893D157(1)010D(2) 15.0 8 0.5 0.57
220 E 893D227(1)010E(2) 22 8 0.5 0.57
16 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 20 V . . . 10 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 12 V
6.8 C 893D685(1)016C(2) 1.1 6 2.0 0.23
10 C 893D106(1)016C(2) 1.6 6 1.8 0.25
15 C 893D156(1)016C(2) 2.4 6 1.4 0.28
22 C 893D226(1)016C(2) 3.5 6 1.3 0.29
22 D 893D226(1)016D(2) 3.5 6 0.9 0.41
33 C 893D336(1)016C(2) 5.3 6 1.0 0.33
33 D 893D336(1)016D(2) 5.3 6 0.7 0.46
47 D 893D476(1)016D(2) 7.5 6 0.7 0.46
47 E 893D476(1)016E(2) 7.5 6 0.7 0.49
68 D 893D686(1)016D(2) 10.9 6 0.6 0.50
100 E 893D107(1)016E(2) 16 8 0.6 0.52
20 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 26 V . . . 13 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 16 V
4.7 C 893D475(1)020C(2) 0.9 6 2.2 0.22
6.8 C 893D685(1)020C(2) 1.4 6 1.9 0.24
10 C 893D106(1)020C(2) 2.0 6 1.6 0.26
15 C 893D156(1)020C(2) 3.0 6 1.4 0.28
15 D 893D156(1)020D(2) 3.0 6 0.9 0.41
22 D 893D226(1)020D(2) 4.4 6 0.7 0.46
33 D 893D336(1)020D(2) 6.6 6 0.7 0.46
33 E 893D336(1)020E(2) 6.6 6 0.7 0.49
47 E 893D476(1)020E(2) 9.4 6 0.6 0.52
68 E 893D686(1)020E(2) 13.6 6 0.6 0.52
Notes:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: Specify "X9" for 10 % and "X0" for 20 %
(2) Termination and packaging: Specify 2TE3 or 2WE3 for lead (Pb)-free and 8T or 8W for SnPb
Document Number: 40008 For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 12-Apr-07 63
893D
Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
 TANTAMOUNT®, Built-In-Fuse Miniature, Molded-Case
Vishay Sprague
Notes:
(1) Capacitance tolerance: Specify "X9" for 10 % and "X0" for 20 %
(2) Termination and packaging: Specify 2TE3 or 2WE3 for lead (Pb)-free and 8T or 8W for SnPb
25 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 32 V . . . 17 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 20 V
2.2 C 893D225(1)025C(2) 0.9 6 1.8 0.21
3.3 C 893D335(1)025C(2) 0.8 6 2.3 0.22
4.7 C 893D475(1)025C(2) 1.2 6 1.9 0.24
6.8 C 893D685(1)025C(2) 1.7 6 1.6 0.26
10 C 893D106(1)025C(2) 2.5 6 1.4 0.28
10 D 893D106(1)025D(2) 2.5 6 1.0 0.39
15 D 893D156(1)025D(2) 3.8 6 0.8 0.43
22 D 893D226(1)025D(2) 5.5 6 0.7 0.49
22 E 893D226(1)025E(2) 5.5 6 0.7 0.49
33 E 893D336(1)025E(2) 8.3 6 0.6 0.52
35 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 46 V . . . 23 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 28 V
1.5 C 893D155(1)035C(2) 0.5 6 3.8 0.17
2.2 C 893D225(1)035C(2) 0.8 6 2.9 0.20
3.3 C 893D335(1)035C(2) 1.2 4 2.0 0.23
4.7 C 893D475(1)035C(2) 1.6 6 1.8 0.25
4.7 D 893D475(1)035D(2) 1.6 6 1.2 0.35
6.8 D 893D685(1)035D(2) 2.4 6 1.0 0.38
10 D 893D106(1)035D(2) 3.5 6 0.8 0.43
15 E 893D156(1)035E(2) 5.3 6 0.7 0.49
22 E 893D226(1)035E(2) 7.7 6 0.6 0.52
50 WVDC AT + 85 °C, SURGE = 65 V . . . 33 WVDC AT + 125 °C, SURGE = 40 V
0.47 C 893D474(1)050C(2) 0.5 4 6.7 0.13
0.68 C 893D684(1)050C(2) 0.5 4 5.9 0.14
1.0 C 893D105(1)050C(2) 0.5 4 4.4 1.60
1.5 C 893D155(1)050C(2) 0.8 6 3.2 0.90
2.2 C 893D225(1)050C(2) 1.1 6 2.8 0.20
2.2 D 893D225(1)050D(2) 1.1 6 2.1 0.27
3.3 C 893D335(1)050C(2) 1.7 6 2.4 0.21